NITRIANSKA SIiPKARSKA LIGA

Skupina: A
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BEDY Milos 1 7 4 2
SVIHORIK Frantisek 1 5 1 3
VAGAI Roman 0 -8 5
GALBAVY Jin 8 7 1
DANAC Robert 2 -4 4
0 0
0 0
0 0

Poradie v skupine :

GALBAVY Jin

BEDY Milos

SVIHORIK Frantisek

DANAC Robert

VAGAI Roman

Poradie zdpasov :

3 [1-3@2),2-3(1),1-20)
1-403,2-3(4),1-3(2),

4 2-406),1-2(4),3-4(1)
1-503,2-4(1),3-5@2),1-4(5,2-3 (4),

5 4-50,1-34,2-5(1),3-4(5,1-20)
1-6(3,2-54,3-4(2),1-5(6),2-4(1),

6 |5-56),4-6@2,1-306),2-603),4-5(1),
236, 1-4(5,3-6(4,1-2(5,5-6(4)
1-7,2-3,4-5,1-6,2-43-7,1-52-7,3-6,1-4,2-3,

7 6-7,1-25-7,3-4,5-6,4-7,2-6,3-54-6,1-3
1-8,2-7,3-6,4-51-7,2-6,3-54-81-62-5 3-8,

8 |4-7,1-52-83-7,4-6,2-3,1-45-6,7-81-3,2-4

5-7,6-81-23-4,5-86-7




NITRIANSKA SIiPKARSKA LIGA

Skupina: B
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VINDIS Juraj 2.0 2 1 119 3] ¢ 2
HUDAK Juraj 218 5] 3 3
RAJCANI Martin 130 316 7] -1 4
BYSTRICKY Ivan 50 10] -10 6
IVANCIKOVA Gabriela 413 8] -5 5
OPRALA Jaroslav 1 111 2 1 010 3 7 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

Poradie v skupine :

OPRAILA Jaroslav

VINDIS Juraj

HUDAK Juraj

RAJCANT Martin

IVANCIKOVA Gabriela

BYSTRICKY Ivan

Poradie zdpasov :

3 [1-3@2),2-3(1),1-20)
1-403,2-3(4),1-3(2),

4 2-406),1-2(4),3-4(1)
1-503,2-4(1),3-5@2),1-4(5,2-3 (4),

5 4-50,1-34,2-5(1),3-4(5,1-20)
1-6(3,2-54,3-4(2),1-5(6),2-4(1),

6 |5-56),4-6@2,1-306),2-603),4-5(1),
236, 1-4(5,3-6(4,1-2(5,5-6(4)
1-7,2-3,4-5,1-6,2-43-7,1-52-7,3-6,1-4,2-3,

7 6-7,1-25-7,3-4,5-6,4-7,2-6,3-54-6,1-3
1-8,2-7,3-6,4-51-7,2-6,3-54-81-62-5 3-8,

8 |4-7,1-52-83-7,4-6,2-3,1-45-6,7-81-3,2-4

5-7,6-81-23-4,5-86-7




NITRIANSKA SIPKARSKA LIGA

1A

4B

3A

2B

1B

4A

3B

2A

best of 5 legs

GALBAVY Jan

RAJCANI Martin

best of 7 legs

GALBAVY Jan

SVIHORIK Franti$ek

VINDIS Juraj

SVIHORIK Franti$ek

best of 7 legs

SVIHORIK Franti$ek

OPRALA Jaroslav

DANAC Rébert

OPRALA Jaroslav

HUDAK Juraj

BEDY Milo$

BEDY Milo$

BEDY Milo$

Vitaz

BEDY Milos




NITRIANSKA SIPKARSKA LIGA Poradie 20. kola:

Poradie: |Meno: Zapasy: |Legy: [Body: |Bonusy: |Body celkovo:
1.|BEDY Milo$ 6:1 18:8 | 50 8 58
2.]SVIHORIK Frantisek 4:3 12:13| 40 6 46
3.]OPRALA Jaroslav 6:1 16:9 30 17 47
3.|IGALBAVY Jan 5:1 14:6 | 30 5 35
5.]VINDIS Juraj 4:2 11.6 | 20 10 30
5.]RAJCANI Martin 24 | 7210 ] 20 4 24
5.|HUDAK Juraj 3:3 10:8 | 20 3 23
5.]DANAC Rébert 1:4 4:9 | 20 1 21
9.]IVANCIKOVA Gabriel{ 1:4 3:8 10 1 11
9.IBYSTRICKY Ivan 0:5 0:10 10 0 10
9.lVAGAI Roman 0:4 0:8 10 0 10
9.

9.
9.
9.
9.
17.
17.




